City of Campbell
351 Tenney Avenue
Campbell, Ohio 44405
Website: www.campbellohio.gov
Phone 330-755-1451 « Fax 330-750-2980

MAYOR Bryan Tedesco 330-755-1451

MAYOR ASSISTANT Jani Newton 330-755-1451
SecZ2mayor@campbellohio.gov

DIRECTOR OF ADMIN: Lew Jackson, Jr. 330-755-1451 ext 114
ljackson@campbellohio.gov

COUNCIL PRESIDENT: George Levendis 330-755-1663
gLevendis840@aol.com

COUNCIL: FIRST WARD:
Timothy O'Bryan 330-755-8835
tobryan@campbellohio.gov
SECOND WARD:
Steve Cappitte 330-755-7706
scappitte@campbelloh.gov
THIRD WARD:
Joseph G. Mazzocca, Jr 330-755-7321
jmazzocca1987@gmail.com
FOURTH WARD:
Robert Stanko 330-746-1668
rstanko@campbellohio.gov

CLERK OF COUNCIL: Dina Hamilton 330-755-1663
dhamilton@campbellohio.gov

FINANCE DIRECTOR: Nikitas Tsikouris 330-755-9863
financedirector@campbellohio.gov

DIRECTOR OF LAW: Atty. Brian J. Macala 330-755-1451
brianmacala@yahoo.com

FIRE CHIEF: Steve Dubic 330-755-8082
sdubic@campbelloh.gov

POLICE CHIEF: Patrick Kelly 330-755-1411
pkelly@campbelloh.gov

MUNICIPAL COURT Patrick Cunning 330-755-2165

JUDGE:

SUPT. STREETS/PARKS  Gary Bednark 330-755-4911

RECYCLE COORD: Sec2mayor@campbellohio.gov
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